
2023 New England Carded Judges
Connecticut
Beck Ian 216 Brick Top Rd Windham CT
Tisdale Lucy 44 Montano Rd Glastonbury CT
Bennett Karol 415 East Thompson Rd Thompson CT
Distefano Rhealynn 51 Clark Gates Rd Moodus CT
Groht Margie 67 Isaiah Smith Rd Morris CT
Mimitz Jeremy 253 Main St. South Windsor CT
Proulx Corrine 287 Hodge Pond Rd Griswold CT
Andrews Dawn 187 North Moodus Rd Moodus CT
Paine Ellen 180 Bushy Hill Rd Simsbury CT
Picard Karen 320 West St Bolton CT
Smith Jennifer 61 Nutmeg Rd Bristol CT
Tomanelli Addison 125 Saner Rd Marlborogh CT
Waldron-Murray Kara 281 Newport Rd  PO Box 298 Oneco CT
Zonalli Mary Jo 120 Pleasant St Windsor CT
Guillemin Josephine 471 Old Colchester Rd Salem CT
Labonte Michelle 291 A Quinebaug Rd

 
Grosvenordale CT

Schioppo Anne 1298 Moose Hill Rd Guilford CT
Joseph Nicole 91 Wetherell ST Manchester CT
Massachusetts
Benson  Paige 28 Walden Terrace Saugus MA
Fultz  Donna  619 Newtown Rd Littleton MA
Maki  Laura PO Box 80 Brimfield MA
Bonini   Sarah 4 Hillside Rd Southwick MA
Golembeski Amanda 119 West Gill Rd Gill MA
Wainscott Kelli Marie 37 Stage Rd Williamsburg MA
Blomgren Rose 128 East Hill Road Brimfield MA
Collins  Joy 330 North Washington St Belchertown MA
Lalli  Melissa 563 Poole St Ludlow MA
Coggins  Brenda 1008 Granville Rd Westfield MA
Massoni Brie Anna 16 Maple St 1st Fl Westfield MA
Morawiec Keri 152 Chester Rd Blandford MA
Damon Erica 205 Florence Rd Florence MA
McEachern Sarah 80 Upper Hampden Rd Monson MA
Oneill Caitlin 21 Leicester St North Oxford MA
Robinson Caitlin 130 Babcock Tavern rd Ware MA
Stowe Jennifer 5 Proctor Rd Pepperell MA
Wielsma Holly 81 Antlers Shore Dr East Falmouth MA
Coggins  Deanna 1641 Main Rd Granville MA
Shea  Catherine 36 Auburn ST Cherry Valley MA

Stewart  Robin Mixter Rd Holden MA

Hayes Jessica 12 Little Acorn La. Forestdale MA
Maine
Adkins  Teresa 8A Hidden Valley La Cornville ME 



Johnson-Trafton Sherrye 38 Bridge Rd Brunswick ME
MacDonald Robert 21 Pleasant  St North Berwick ME
Thornton Molly 16A Johnson Flat Rd Burnham ME
Thornton Sherri 16 Johnson Flat Rd Burnham ME
Miller Caitlin 533 Cooper Rd Whitefield ME
New Hampshire
Danforth Keyser Lindsy 178 Grafton Pond Rd Enfiels NH
McGowen Natalie 59 Bow Lane Pembroke NH
O'Neil  Tom 45 Sandown Rd Chester NH
Schwieger Cynthia 60 Fiore Rd Northwood NH
Wesoja Deborah 285 Reeds Mill Road Croyden NH
Gelinas Jo 365 Worthley Hill Rd Goffstown NH
Lamarche Linda 131 Langford Rd Candia NH
Barry Allison 647 Flaghole Rd Andover NH
Thomas  Katherine 105 Cady Lane Spofford NH
Cormier Karrie 47 Pershing St Manchester NH
Paquin  Anne Marie 7643 Currier Rd Loudon NH
Morin Christina 149 French Hill Rd Milan NH
Reed Gagnon Denise 308 Perkins Rd Sanbornton NH
New York
Voehringer  Linda 800 Goode St Ballston Spa NY
Nichols Missy 1072 Brand Rd Sprakers NY
Betros Kim 154 Saint Paul Rd Red Hook NY
Rhode Island
Stone Beth 86 Foster Center Rd Foster RI
Pepin Camille 2 Deerfield Drive North Smithfield RI
Cugini  Alicia 3 Black Hawk Trail Smithfield RI
McConnell Isobel 85 Pig Hill Rd Greene RI

South Carolina
Brown  Karen Tracy 254 MacArthur Dr Conway SC
Vermont
Danforth Deborah 6310 Monument Hill Rd Castleton VT
Adams Julia 1139 Wilderness Rd Shrewsbury VT
White  Bethany 123 Plains Rd Pittsford VT
Bachmann-Lertola Jessica 2332 West Rd Ira VT
Lacroix Emily PO Box 14 Graniteville VT
Lamourex Amanda M PO Box 102 Wilder VT
Switser Patricia 382 White Schol Rd East Burke VT



06280 860-271-9479 A ian@celtichill.net
06033 860-659-2232 860-680-2888 A lucytisdale@yahoo.com
06277 508-612-3296 A/S llorak@aol.com
06469 203-213-9719 A/S showtimestables12@gmail.com
06763 860-213-0049 A/S mgroht@gmail.com
06074 413-297-1221 B jmimitz@me.com
06351 352-817-2708 B corrinecoughlin@gmail.com
06469 860-873-9578 B/S tfafarms@sbcglobal.net
06070 860-658-5668 860-338-1108 B/S eap180@snet.net
06043 860-982-1781 B/S kcaristo@aol.com
06010 860-329-5811 N jlsmissionequine@gmail.com
06447 860-368-7128 N addison.tomanelli@gmail.com
06373 401-752-9288 N karawaldron@live.com
06098 860-752-3964 N carabelleequine@yahoo.com
06420 860-463-5446 N/S jaguillemin98@gmail.com
06255 860-428-5604 N/S michellelabonte4@gmail.com
06437 203-710-1957 N/S annep26@gmail.com
06040 860-463-0560 S ndc62686@gmail.com

01906 617-212-6855 A indianrock28@aol.com
01460 978-807-6472 978-807-4225 A donna.fultz@comcast.net
01010 413-289-4359 A lauramaki08@gmail.com
01077 413-531-2111 A/S dressarah@comcast.net
01354 413-824-1411 A/S amanda.golembeski@gmail.com
01096 413-695-8343 A/S kwainsco@mtholyoke.edu
01010 413-563-2070 B rose.e.blomgren@gmail.com
01007 857-939-8411 B jcollins@mtholyoke.edu
01056 413-218-1681 B melzibee@yahoo.com
01085 413-374-3434 B/S brenda@coggincreek.com
01085 860-816-4722 B/S 15massonib@gmail.com
01008 413-695-4076 B/S clayben75@gmail.com
01062 413-535-7484 N looserringstudio@gmail.com
01057 860-806-2078 N sarahmceachern1@gmail.com
01537 508-177-2212 N jhgus1@gmail.com

01082 413-668-5799 N c_beachell@yahoo.com
01465 508-208-3371 N whittums@hotmail.com
02536 508-523-1305 N equine74@gmail.com
01034 413-374-3013 N/S deanna.coggins@gmail.com
01611 774-670-2222 N/S cmtshea@gmail.com

01520 508-868-9620 508-829-2139 N/S robin_stewart2000@yahoo.com 

02644 508-451-9349 S jess@intouchvacations.com

04976 207-474-3014 A terry@hidval.com
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04011 207-650-4499 207-443-4006 A sherryetrafton@gmail.com
03906 207-451-3798 A robmacdon@hotmail.com
04922 207-341-7857 A/S MTBPH2000@gmail.com
04922 207-341-7848 A/S wifie55@roadrunner.com
04353 207-215-7683 207-458-3399 N/S caitlin.robichau@gmail.com

03748 802-282-2910 A lindsydanforth@gmail.com
03275 603-485-3971 603-369-1305 A nattyjeanne@comcast.net
03036 603-490-9063 A brooksideqh@aol.com
03261 603-773-8393 A skipacharge@gmail.com
03773 603-252-3077 A/S debwesoja@yahoo.com
03045 603-660-1032 603-235-6942 B mssjojo@aol.com
03040 603-540-9906 B ponies36@gmail.com
03216 603-344-5173 603-934-2139 B/S  Whisperwindstable@gmail.com
03462 603-903-5378 603-209-8031 B/S k8xanthus@mac.com
03102 603-315-7568 N karrie.cormier@gmail.com
03307 603-783-0105 603-344-6044 N /S rdtrot64@gmail.com
03588 603-728-7742 N/S galeforcekands@gmail.com
03269 603-470-5747 NS denisereedgagnon@gmail.com

12020 518-577-3387 A teamassmann@live.com
12166 518-268-2565 B bwftrainer@yahoo.com
12571 845-758-9314 845-518-6320 N/S simba025@frontier.net

02826 401-397-9242 401-345-9824 A /S csfhorse@aol.com
02896 401-762-2175 401-447-5803 A/S judgecam2@aol.com
02917 401-265-5402 B prospecthillri@gmail.com

02827 401-304-7819 N/S isobelmcconnell@gmail.com

29527 413-374-3043 B/S 13karyntracy13@gmail.com

05735 802-273-2192 802-353-6034 A deborah.danforth@castleton.edu
05738 802-345-7661 A/S jshawyg@gmail.com
05763 518-860-7999 B/S cmbndtrng@gmail.com
05777 802-855-3777 N jb2545@cornell.edu

05654 802-274-4497 N/S e.xj.harveylacroix@gmail.com
05088 603-359-3486 N/S amandaoldmaple@gmail.com
05832 802-535-9637 N/S trishnewland@ymail.com
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Available to judge in Maine has home there.

jumpdrapes@gmail.com

jazzsblue@hotmail.com

tadkins.me@gmail.com
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trackrite@comcast.net

info@cornerstonefarmri.com

julia.adams@arsu.edu

jbachmann22@yahoo.com
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